
Kyle Estes -3 -1
Max Spears (Capt) -3 -1
Jared Jons -2 0
Tim Cotton 1 2

Kyle Estes -12 -13
Randy Lumper -10 -11
Tim Cotton -7 -9
Darek Harned -7 -7
Jared Jons -7 -6
Josh Staudt -5 -5

EVENT RESULTS Shelton (Red)

Performance Leaderboard 2021 TDG South Division

AM Round (SINGLES) PM Round  (SINGLES)

Ryan Carothers 969 Tyson Bunce 989
David Powell 940 Max Spears (Capt) 989

Top Player Rated Rounds Top Player Rated Rounds
Kenneth Wheeler 969 Danny Gutierrez 989

Tim Sharp 920 Jon Senger 951
Tyson Bunce 920 Ben Hamilton 951

Jason Kenway 940 Darek Harned 989
Nathaniel Warehime 930 Jared Jons 970

Kenneth Wheeler +11 Jon Senger +8
Ryan Carothers +6 Doug Morrow +6

Nick Bigsby 911 Ryan Pitchford 951

Player Performance
Round Rating - Player Rating    

Value Represents a Throw Player Performance
Round Rating - Player Rating    

Value Represents a Throw

Michael McQueeney +3 Tyson Bunce +5
Jason Kenway +3 Ben Hamilton +4

Tim Sharp +5 Danny Gutierrez +6
David Powell +5 Charlie Youngchild +5

Nick Russel +2 Ryan Pitchford +3
Richard Eastman +2 Max Spears (Capt) +3

Jeff Martin +2 Dee Terry +3
Jon Senger +2 Kyle Estes +3

Randy Gaines (Capt) -9 Tim Sharp -6
Tom Mohagen -9 Nathaniel Warehime -5

"What Happened"
Round Rating - Player Rating    

Value Represents a Throw "What Happened"
Round Rating - Player Rating    

Value Represents a Throw

Dan Good -10 Randy Gaines (Capt) -12

AM Round (DOUBLES) PM Round (DOUBLES)

Top Team Scores
Doubles Score - Round SSA 
Value Represents a Throw Top Team Scores

Doubles Score - Round SSA 
Value Represents a Throw

Charlie Youngchild -6 Jeff Martin -5
Nathaniel Warehime -3 Shawn Landry 0

Trey Hensley Jared McGlinchey (C) Nick Bigsby
Danny Gutierrez Jules Van Aulsden Steve Pierce (Capt)

Dee Terry Nick Russel Tom Mohagen
Darek Harned Gavin Keith Ryan Carothers

Doug Morrow Gavin Keith Ryan Carothers
Danny Gutierrez Jared McGlinchey (C) Nick Bigsby

Team Performance
Handicap Score - Round SSA 

Value Represents a Throw Team Performance
Handicap Score - Round SSA 

Value Represents a Throw

Dee Terry Nick Russel Tom Mohagen

Chris Shepard Bruce Swiney-Weaver Ray Chasez (Capt)

Max Spears (Capt) Jules Van Aulsden Steve Pierce (Capt)
Trey Hensley David Powell Daniel Lofton



# Holes SSA # Holes SSA

18 51.79 18 52.81

Score Rating Score Rating

Player Performance AM Round PM Round
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Team Player
W   
L   
T

W   
L   
T

L T 56 970 +2

W 60 920 -2 W 54 989 +5
L 63 891 -2 L
L W 60 932 +1

T 58 951 +4
L 67 853 -2
W 58 940 +5 L

Chum
ps

Jared Jons
Victor Enlow (Capt)

Tyson Bunce
Daniel Lofton
Trey Hensley
Ben Hamilton
Brentt Hensley
David Powell

Kat Grey

Goonies

Ryan Pitchford W 58 951 +3
L 70 823 -10
W 61 911 0 L
W 58 940 +3
T W 61 922 +1
T L 61 922 +1

L
W 63 891 +2 W 58 951 +8

Dan Good
Nick Bigsby

Jason Kenway
Chris Shepard
Josh Staudt

Jared McGlinchey (C)
Jon Senger

Matt Pitchford

North Benders

Nathaniel Warehime

Goonies

Ryan Pitchford

L 59 930 -3 L 62 913 -5

L W 54 989 +3
L W 54 989 +3

W 55 969 +6 W
W 63 891 0 W

L 72 804 -6 W 63 904 +5

Pajam
m

ers

Luckie Bigelow

North Benders

Nathaniel Warehime
Jed Dominy

Max Spears (Capt)
Darek Harned

Chris Pisto
Ryan Carothers

Gavin Keith
Brad Kelley

Charlie Youngchild

L 61 911 -1 L 61 922 0
L
W 61 911 0 L
L W 54 989 +6

L
W 62 901 +2 W 64 894 +1
W 64 882 +2 W 73 809 -5

Pajam
m

ers

Luckie Bigelow
Shawn Landry

Tim Cotton
Steve Pierce (Capt)

Danny Gutierrez
Pierce Parnell

Jules Van Aulsden
Richard Eastman

Jeff Martin

Rejects

Mike Mayer

L 72 804 -9 L 76 781 -12
L 72 804 -9 W
W 62 901 +2 W
L L

L W 64 894 +6
L L 72 818 0

Sasquatch

Tim Mitchell

Rejects

Mike Mayer
Drew Johnson

Randy Gaines (Capt)
Tom Mohagen

Nick Russel
Michael Espinoza 

Auston Mayer
Doug Morrow

Randy Lumper

W 61 911 0 T
W W 59 941 +3

T
W W 59 941 +3
W 60 920 +5 L 72 818 -6

W 55 969 +11 L 67 866 0
W 65 872 +3

Sasquatch

Tim Mitchell
Ray Chasez (Capt)

Kyle Estes
Bruce Swiney-Weaver

Dee Terry
Tim Sharp

Craig Carlson
Kenneth Wheeler

Michael McQueeney
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Team Player

0

0

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

0
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0

0
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0
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0

0

NONE

0
0
0
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0

Aces

0

0
0
0
0


